
Reader Eucharistic Minister

Vincent Hatton Saturday 6th January Rosie Beach

Epiphany of The Lord

Catherine Fazey Saturday 13th January Catherine Haslam

2nd Sunday in Ordinary Time

Harper Wright Saturday 20th January Barbara Turner

3rd Sunday in Ordinary Time

Anne Colllier Saturday 27th January Anne Harrison

4th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Catherine Haslam  Saturday 3rd February Catherine Fazey

5th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Lego Moody Saturday 10th February Anne Collier

6th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Anthony Timothy Saturday 17th February Rosie Beach

First Sunday of Lent

Anne Rushton Saturday 24th February Barbara Turner

Second Sunday of Lent

Diane Miller Saturday 3rd March Catherine Haslam

Third Sunday of Lent

Vincent Hatton Saturday 10th March Catherine Fazey

Fourth Sunday of Lent

Harper Wright Saturday 17th March Anne Collier

Fifth Sunday of Lent

Catherine Fazey readings Saturday 24th March Anne Harrison

Anne Collier gospel PALM SUNDAY

Catherine Haslam gospel

EASTER NO MASS Saturday 31st March EASTER NO MASS

If anybody needs help with arranging a swap because they are unable to attend on 

one of their weeks, please contact Anne Harrison on 01244 336002
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